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1 Brij Mohan Sh.Man Chand Sharma 1 SUPER VISER 100778487800 2214173053 20 3 20 17991 13839 13839 1661 104 250 2015 11824 Bank Transfer

2 Radha Mohan Jha Sh.Ganesh Jha 2 SUPER VISER 101240634165 2214465421 22 4 22 17991 15000 15223 1800 115 250 2165 13058 Bank Transfer

3 SURENDER SINGH YADAV SH.RAM SEWAK 4 SUPER VISER 101020577547 2212762929 22 4 22 17991 15000 15223 1800 115 250 2165 13058 Bank Transfer

4 LAXMAN SINGH SH.CHATTAR SINGH 5 SUPER VISER 100054758970 2212223672 19 3 19 17991 15000 13147 1800 99 250 2149 10998 Bank Transfer

5 Ravi Chandra Singh Rana Sh.Chattar Singh Rana 6 SUPER VISER 101155683831 2214305081 21 4 21 17991 14531 14531 1744 109 250 2103 12428 Bank Transfer

6 SUNIL KUMAR Sh. Subhas Kr. SUPER VISER 20 3 20 17991 13839 13839 1661 104 250 250 11824 Bank Transfer

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 BABITA SANJAY KUMAR 12 L/Guard 100481189939 2213772363 23 4 23 14842 13129 13129 1575 99 250 1924 11205 Bank Transfer

9 GEETA

W/O.LT.SH.RAJENDER 
KUMAR 36 L/Guard 100029338861 2012682418 22 4 22 14842 12559 12559 1507 95 250 1852 10707 Bank Transfer

10 KAMLESH SH.OM PRAKASH 26 L/Guard 100187876726 2213526500 18 3 18 14842 10275 10275 1233 78 250 1561 8714 Bank Transfer

11 LAXMI DEVI SH.RAKESH KUMAR 17 L/Guard 100205103745 2212287887 26 4 26 14842 14842 14842 1781 112 250 2143 12699 Bank Transfer

12 Manju Kashyap w/o Amit Kashyap 153 L/Guard 22 4 22 14842 12559 12559 1507 95 250 1852 10707 Bank Transfer

13 SADHANA PAWAN KUMAR 10 L/Guard 100480689799 2212729993 24 4 24 14842 13700 13700 1644 103 250 1997 11703 Bank Transfer

14 Meenakshi Verma SH.Kundan Lal 59 L/Guard 100778487215 2214173183 24 4 24 14842 13700 13700 1644 103 250 1997 11703 Bank Transfer

15 SANTOSH SH. Sohanlal GUARD 19 3 19 14842 10846 10846 1302 82 250 1634 9212 Bank Transfer

16 Manju Sh Ranjit Singh 21 22 4 22 14842 12559 12559 1507 95 250 1852 10707

17 AMIT KUMAR SH.RAJ KUMAR 46 GUARD 100590296723 2214066281 25 4 25 14842 14271 14271 1713 108 250 2071 12200 Bank Transfer

18 Pradeep Kumar Sharma Sh.Tek Chand 101 GUARD 22 4 22 14842 12559 12559 1507 95 250 1852 10707 Bank Transfer

19 Sujal Tewatiya Sh.Gajender Singh 105 GUARD 2 0 2 14842 1142 1142 137 9 250 396 746 Bank Transfer

20 RAMJEET SINGH Sh. Ravendre Singh GUARD 23 4 23 14842 13129 13129 1575 99 250 1924 11205 Bank Transfer

21 ANIL KUMAR Sh. Chander Singh 74 GUARD 22.5 4 22.5 14842 12844 12844 1541 97 250 1888 10956 Bank Transfer

22 AJAB KUMAR SH.JOR SINGH
14

GUARD 100074635536 2212524363 0 0 0 14842 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 MUKESH BHARDWAJ SH.BAL KISHAN SHARMA 52 GUARD 100236950059 2213516517 21 3 21 14842 11988 11988 1439 90 250 1779 10209 Bank Transfer

24 BHAGWAN GUPTA SH.KRISHAN GUPTA 8 GUARD 100109905997 2211683043 13 2 13 14842 7421 7421 891 56 250 1197 6224 Bank Transfer

25 Bir Bahadur Yadav Sh.Lalan Yadav GUARD 26 4 26 14842 14842 14842 1781 112 250 2143 12699 Bank Transfer
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26 BHOOP SINGH YADAV SH.HAR PHOOL SINGH 24 GUARD 100481400555 2213885829 25 4 25 14842 14271 14271 1713 108 250 2071 12200 Bank Transfer

27 DILBAG SINGH SH.KISHAN SINGH 25 GUARD 100137552467 2212118529 24 4 24 14842 13700 13700 1644 103 250 1997 11703 Bank Transfer

28 DINESH KUMAR MISHRA SH.RAM PRAKASH MISHRA 20 GUARD 100139167728 2211881314 23.5 4 23.5 14842 13415 13415 1610 101 250 1961 11454 Bank Transfer

29 Devmuni Singh Sh. Ramayan Singh GUARD 22.5 4 22.5 14842 12844 12844 1541 97 250 1888 10956 Bank Transfer

30 Ravinder Kumar Sh. Satbir Chand GUARD 25 4 25 14842 14271 14271 1713 108 250 2071 12200 Bank Transfer

31 DILLU RAM SH GANGA RAM 37 GUARD 100624794163 2213593490 20 3 20 14842 11417 11417 1370 86 250 1706 9711 Bank Transfer

32 KAILASH CHAND SH.MANGE RAM 47 GUARD 100590295954 2213509338 20 3 20 14842 11417 11417 1370 86 250 1706 9711 Bank Transfer

33 Amit Kumar Sh. Om Singh GUARD 22 4 22 14842 12559 12559 1507 95 250 1852 10707 Bank Transfer

34 Moti Lal Sh.Ganpat 23 GUARD 100056013885 2211683366 21 3 21 14842 11988 11988 1439 90 250 1779 10209 Bank Transfer

35 Sewa Ram Sh. Kalu Ram GUARD 24 4 24 14842 13700 13700 1644 103 250 1997 11703 Bank Transfer

36 MALKHAN SH.JIWAN RAM 42 GUARD 100559504991 2214048109 23 4 23 14842 13129 13129 1575 99 250 1924 11205 Bank Transfer

37 NAVAL KISHOR JHA LT.SH.RAGHUNATH JHA 38 GUARD 100531474458 1320300258 20 3 20 14842 11417 11417 1370 86 250 1706 9711 Bank Transfer

38 Pawan Kumar Sh.Jaikaran Gupta 63 22 4 22 14842 12559 12559 1507 95 250 1852 10707 Bank Transfer

39 Pramod Kumar Sh.Mansa Ram GUARD 21 3 21 14842 11988 11988 1439 90 250 1779 10209 Bank Transfer

40 RAJENDER KUMAR SH.JETHU RAM 55 GUARD 100559504958 2214048086 19 3 19 14842 10846 10846 1302 82 250 1634 9212 Bank Transfer

41 RAJESH SHARMA SH.RAJENDER SHARMA 27 GUARD 100296697769 2213593454 27 4 27 14842 15000 15413 1800 116 250 2166 13247 Bank Transfer

42 RAJA RAM SINGH SH.SIYA LAL SINGH 49 GUARD 100559506986 2210032801 23 4 23 14842 13129 13129 1575 99 250 1924 11205 Bank Transfer

43 Radhey Shyam SH.Sukh Ram 48 GUARD 100029123914 2213839994 25 4 25 14842 14271 14271 1713 108 250 2071 12200 Bank Transfer

44 Ram Sahay SH.Vishawanath 13 GUARD 101280965812 2214372669 23 4 23 14842 13129 13129 1575 99 250 1924 11205 Bank Transfer

45 Nizammudin Sh. Sarfuddin 25 4 25 14842 14271 14271 1713 108 250 2071 12200 Bank Transfer

46 Rahul Kumar Sh.Vinod Kashyap GUARD 24 4 24 14842 13700 13700 1644 103 250 1997 11703 Bank Transfer

47 Suresh Chand Sh.Lala ram 32 GUARD 100373720732 2211713983 24 4 24 14842 13700 13700 1644 103 250 1997 11703 Bank Transfer

48 SARVESH KUMAR SH.KHUSHI LAL 19 GUARD 100339721687 2211694996 23 4 23 14842 13129 13129 1575 99 250 1924 11205 Bank Transfer

49 SATISH KUMAR SH.GOVERDHAN 34 GUARD 100341171955 2211694997 21.5 3 21.5 14842 12273 12273 1473 93 250 1816 10457 Bank Transfer

50 SANJAY KUMAR SH.MITHAN SINGH 50 GUARD 100606726375 2213639664 20 3 20 14842 11417 11417 1370 86 250 1706 9711 Bank Transfer

51 SANDEEP KR. SH.CHAMAN LAL 7 GUARD 100330560681 2213828988 21 3 21 14842 11988 11988 1439 90 250 1779 10209 Bank Transfer

52 SURENDER PRASAD SH.RAGHU NATH PRASAD 54 GUARD 100481426858 2213848587 24 4 24 14842 13700 13700 1644 103 250 1997 11703 Bank Transfer

53 SURESH KUMAR LATE BHULE RAM 45 GUARD 100624340815 2212025559 23 4 23 14842 13129 13129 1575 99 250 1924 11205 Bank Transfer

54 Mehinder Kumar Sh.Manju Yadav GUARD 23.5 4 23.5 14842 13415 13415 1610 101 250 1961 11454 Bank Transfer



55 SHAM SUNDER SH.JOGINDER KUMAR 43 GUARD 101046337628 2214245316 22 4 22 14842 12559 12559 1507 95 250 1852 10707 Bank Transfer

56 SUKH RAJ SH.KANCHAN SINGH 31 GUARD 100367459468 2213585061 15 2 15 14842 8563 8563 1028 65 250 1343 7220 Bank Transfer

57 UMAKANT SHUKLA SH.PRAKASH SHUKLA 33 GUARD 100394868722 2211746487 19 3 19 14842 10846 10846 1302 82 250 1634 9212 Bank Transfer

58 VIJAY KUMAR SH.BHAGWATI PRASAD 18 GUARD 100403850294 2212692343 25 4 25 14842 14271 14271 1713 108 250 2071 12200 Bank Transfer

59 Praveen Thakran Sh.Baljeet Singh 60 GUARD 101228732888 2214595873 20 3 20 14842 11417 11417 1370 86 0 1456 9961 Bank Transfer

60 Sunil Kumar Sh.Bhan Singh GUARD 24.5 4 24.5 14842 13986 13986 1678 105 250 2033 11953 Bank Transfer

61 SUBHASH CHAND SH.BALBIR SINGH 57 GUARD 100481386565 2211881474 25 4 25 14842 14271 14271 1713 108 250 2071 12200 Bank Transfer

62 Ramesh Kumar Sh. Jaya Chand GUARD 24 4 24 14842 13700 13700 1644 103 250 1997 11703 Bank Transfer

63 Shashi Kant Sh. Atma Ram GUARD 22 4 22 14842 12559 12559 1507 95 250 1852 10707 Bank Transfer

64 Viresh Sh. Raghubir Singh GUARD 25 4 25 14842 14271 14271 1713 108 250 2071 12200 Bank Transfer

65 Arjun Prasad Gupta Sh. Ram Kumar GUARD 23.5 4 23.5 14842 13415 13415 1610 101 250 1961 11454 Bank Transfer

66 Raj Nath Prajapati Sh. Budhadi Ram GUARD 22.5 4 22.5 14842 12844 12844 1541 97 250 1888 10956 Bank Transfer

67 Vinod Sh. Balbir Singh GUARD 19 3 19 14842 10846 10846 1302 82 250 1634 9212 Bank Transfer

68 MAHAVIR SINGH SH.SHISH RAM 22 GUARD 100481444087 2213999283 23 4 23 14842 13129 13129 1575 99 250 1924 11205 Bank Transfer

69 Chander Pal Sh.Tej pal 102 GUARD 22 4 22 14842 12559 12559 1507 95 250 1852 10707 Bank Transfer

70 Shiv Shankar Sh. Shailendra Singh 80 GUARD 24 4 24 14842 13700 13700 1644 103 250 1997 11703 Bank Transfer

71 Hari Dutt Sh.Bhoop Singh GUARD 25 4 25 14842 14271 14271 1713 108 250 2071 12200 Bank Transfer

72 HARISH NAGPAL SH.SHIV DEV DUTT 9 GUARD 100162302029 2211683256 25 4 25 14842 14271 14271 1713 108 250 2071 12200 Bank Transfer

73 HEMANT SH.VIJENDER SINGH 44 GUARD 100481454396 2214029066 20 3 20 14842 11417 11417 1370 86 250 1706 9711 Bank Transfer

74 BAIDYA NATH DUBEY SH.RAMANAND DUBEY 15 GUARD 100105378542 2211683029 25 4 25 14842 14271 14271 1713 108 250 2071 12200 Bank Transfer

75 SHALIGRAM GIRI SH.RAJENDER GIRI 11 GUARD 100346597204 2213777853 24 4 24 14842 13700 13700 1644 103 250 1997 11703 Bank Transfer

76 VIJAY SINGH SH.HAKIM SINGH 28 GUARD 100404535093 2212457578 25 4 25 14842 14271 14271 1713 108 250 2071 12200 Bank Transfer

1637.0 269 1637 1132044 950483 949489 114064 7163 18250 0 137712 810012
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1 Brij Mohan Sh.Man Chand Sharma 1 SUPER VISER 100778487800 2214173053 1 1 17991 692 692 6 0 6 686 Bank Transfer

2 Radha Mohan Jha Sh.Ganesh Jha 2 SUPER VISER 101240634165 2214465421 1 1 17991 692 692 6 0 6 686 Bank Transfer

3 SURENDER SINGH YADAV SH.RAM SEWAK 4 SUPER VISER 101020577547 2212762929 1 1 17991 692 692 6 0 6 686 Bank Transfer

4 Ravi Chandra Singh Rana Sh.Chattar Singh Rana 6 SUPER VISER 101155683831 2214305081 1 1 17991 692 692 6 0 6 686 Bank Transfer

5 BABITA SANJAY KUMAR 12 L/Guard 100481189939 2213772363 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

6 GEETA

W/O.LT.SH.RAJENDER 

KUMAR 36 L/Guard 100029338861 2012682418 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

7 KAMLESH SH.OM PRAKASH 26 L/Guard 100187876726 2213526500 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

8 LAXMI DEVI SH.RAKESH KUMAR 17 L/Guard 100205103745 2212287887 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

9 SADHANA PAWAN KUMAR 10 L/Guard 100480689799 2212729993 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

10 Meenakshi Verma SH.Kundan Lal 59 L/Guard 100778487215 2214173183 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

11 AMIT KUMAR SH.RAJ KUMAR 46 GUARD 100590296723 2214066281 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

12 Pradeep Kumar Sharma Sh.Tek Chand 101 GUARD 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

13 RAMJEET SINGH Sh. Ravendre Singh GUARD 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

14 BHAGWAN GUPTA SH.KRISHAN GUPTA 8 GUARD 100109905997 2211683043 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

15 Bir Bahadur Yadav Sh.Lalan Yadav GUARD 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

16 DINESH KUMAR MISHRA SH.RAM PRAKASH MISHRA 20 GUARD 100139167728 2211881314 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

17 Ravinder Kumar Sh. Satbir Chand GUARD 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

18 DILLU RAM SH GANGA RAM 37 GUARD 100624794163 2213593490 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

19 KAILASH CHAND SH.MANGE RAM 47 GUARD 100590295954 2213509338 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

20 Sewa Ram Sh. Kalu Ram GUARD 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

21 MALKHAN SH.JIWAN RAM 42 GUARD 100559504991 2214048109 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

22 Pawan Kumar Sh.Jaikaran Gupta 63 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

23 RAJESH SHARMA SH.RAJENDER SHARMA 27 GUARD 100296697769 2213593454 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

24 RAJA RAM SINGH SH.SIYA LAL SINGH 49 GUARD 100559506986 2210032801 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

25 Radhey Shyam SH.Sukh Ram 48 GUARD 100029123914 2213839994 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer
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26 Ram Sahay SH.Vishawanath 13 GUARD 101280965812 2214372669 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

27 Nizammudin Sh. Sarfuddin 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

28 Rahul Kumar Sh.Vinod Kashyap GUARD 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

29 SARVESH KUMAR SH.KHUSHI LAL 19 GUARD 100339721687 2211694996 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

30 SUBHASH CHAND SH.BALBIR SINGH 57 GUARD 100481386565 2211881474 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

31 Shashi Kant Sh. Atma Ram GUARD 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

32 Viresh Sh. Raghubir Singh GUARD 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

33 Arjun Prasad Gupta Sh. Ram Kumar GUARD 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

34 Vinod Sh. Balbir Singh GUARD 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

35 Mehinder Kumar Sh.Manju Yadav GUARD 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

36 SUKH RAJ SH.KANCHAN SINGH 31 GUARD 100367459468 2213585061 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

37 UMAKANT SHUKLA SH.PRAKASH SHUKLA 33 GUARD 100394868722 2211746487 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

38 VIJAY KUMAR SH.BHAGWATI PRASAD 18 GUARD 100403850294 2212692343 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

39 Praveen Thakran Sh.Baljeet Singh 60 GUARD 101228732888 2214595873 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

40 Sunil Kumar Sh.Bhan Singh GUARD 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

41 BAIDYA NATH DUBEY SH.RAMANAND DUBEY 15 GUARD 100105378542 2211683029 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

42 SHALIGRAM GIRI SH.RAJENDER GIRI 11 GUARD 100346597204 2213777853 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

43 VIJAY SINGH SH.HAKIM SINGH 28 GUARD 100404535093 2212457578 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

44 MAHAVIR SINGH SH.SHISH RAM 22 GUARD 100481444087 2213999283 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

45 Chander Pal Sh.Tej pal 102 GUARD 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

46 Shiv Shankar Sh. Shailendra Singh 80 GUARD 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

47 HARISH NAGPAL SH.SHIV DEV DUTT 9 GUARD 100162302029 2211683256 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

48 SANJAY KUMAR SH.MITHAN SINGH 50 GUARD 100606726375 2213639664 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

49 SANDEEP KR. SH.CHAMAN LAL 7 GUARD 100330560681 2213828988 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

50 SURENDER PRASAD SH.RAGHU NATH PRASAD 54 GUARD 100481426858 2213848587 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

51 SURESH KUMAR LATE BHULE RAM 45 GUARD 100624340815 2212025559 1 1 14842 571 571 5 0 5 566 Bank Transfer

51.0 0.0 51.0 769538.0 29605.0 29605.0 0.0 259.0 0.0 0.0 259.0 29346.0



S.NO Name FATHER NAME REG.NO Design. UAN NO.

ESI No

Worked 

days

Weak 

off

Total 

Payable   

days

Rates of  wages EPF Wages
Payable 

salary
PF E.S.I

Uniform 

Charge

Registrati

on Fee

Net 

Deduction
Net  salary

Chq.No./

Bank Transfer
Sign Remarks

1 Prem Shanker Kumar Jha L/Sh Satyanarayan Jha 1 SUPER VISER 100778487800 2214173053 27 4 27 21000 15000 21808 1800 164 250 2214 19594 Bank Transfer

2 Aman Sh Ajay Kumar 2 Driver 101240634165 2214465421 26 5 26 17991 15000 17991 1800 135 250 2185 15806 Bank Transfer

3 Joganand l/sh Ganga Nath Jha 4 Driver 101020577547 2212762929 27 4 27 17991 15000 18683 1800 141 250 2191 16492 Bank Transfer

4 Deepak L/sh Satpal 5 Driver 100054758970 2212223672 26 5 26 17991 15000 17991 1800 135 250 2185 15806 Bank Transfer

5 Sonu Kumar Sh Raj Kumar Jha 6 Driver 101155683831 2214305081 27 4 27 17991 15000 18683 1800 141 250 2191 16492 Bank Transfer

6 Subodh Kant Jha L/Sh Dev Jha Driver 25 4 25 17991 15000 17299 1800 130 250 2180 15119 Bank Transfer

7 Raushan Kumar Sh Nandu Lal Driver 27 4 27 17991 15000 18683 1800 141 250 2191 16492 Bank Transfer

8 Ravi Kumar Sh Moti Lal Driver 27 4 27 17991 15000 18683 1800 141 250 2191 16492 Bank Transfer

9 Omkar Sh Sudama Lal 36 Driver 100029338861 2012682418 22 3 22 17991 15000 15223 1800 115 250 2165 13058 Bank Transfer

10 Pawan Sh Siddan Babu 26 Driver 100187876726 2213526500 27 4 27 17991 15000 18683 1800 141 250 2191 16492 Bank Transfer

11 Pramod Sh.Shiv Ram Driver 27 4 27 17991 15000 18683 1800 141 250 2191 16492 Bank Transfer

12 Shiv Shankar Sah L/sh Deep Narayan Sah 17 Driver 100205103745 2212287887 10 1 10 17991 6920 6920 830 52 250 1132 5788 Bank Transfer

13 Raj Kumar Singh L/Sh Ashok Kumar Singh Driver 100778487215 2214173183 26 5 26 17991 15000 17991 1800 135 250 2185 15806 Bank Transfer

14 Rajender Prasad Sh.Shri Niwas Sharma Driver 27 4 27 17991 15000 18683 1800 141 250 2191 16492 Bank Transfer

15 Satish Kumar Sh.Jagdish Driver 25 4 25 17991 15000 17299 1800 130 250 2180 15119 Bank Transfer

16 Jitendra Kumar Paswan Sh Ram Uday Paswan Driver 27 4 27 17991 15000 18683 1800 141 250 2191 16492 Bank Transfer

17 Vikash Driver 4 0 4 17991 2768 2768 332 21 250 603 2165 Bank Transfer

18 Dukhi Paswan L/sh Jhotan Paswan
14

E - Riksha 100074635536 2212524363 26 5 26 17991 15000 17991 1800 135 250 2185 15806 Bank Transfer

19 Nitin Sh Hansraj 46 E - Riksha 100590296723 2214066281 27 4 27 17991 15000 18683 1800 141 250 2191 16492 Bank Transfer

20 Sunil Kumar Driver 2 0 2 17991 1384 1384 166 11 250 427 957 Bank Transfer

21 Mahavir Sh.Nirmal Driver 3 3 17991 2076 2076 249 16 250 515 1561 Bank Transfer

22 Deepak Pandey Sh.Tej Narayan Driver 9 9 17991 6228 6228 747 47 250 1044 5184 Bank Transfer

23 Sita Ram SH.Dhanna Ram Driver 4 4 17991 2768 2768 332 21 250 603 2165 Bank Transfer

24 Dusyant Kumar Driver 17 17 17991 11763 11763 1412 89 250 1751 10012 Bank Transfer

25 Sandeep Kumar Driver 3 3 17991 2076 2076 249 16 250 515 1561 Bank Transfer

498 72 498 452784 290983 347723 34917 2621 6250 0 43788 303935
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2 Aman Sh Ajay Kumar 2 Driver 101240634165 2214465421 1 0 1 17991 692 6 6 686 Bank Transfer

4 Deepak L/sh Satpal 5 Driver 100054758970 2212223672 1 0 1 17991 692 6 6 686 Bank Transfer

11 Pramod Sh.Shiv Ram Driver 1 0 1 17991 692 6 6 686 Bank Transfer

3 0 3 53973 0 2076 0 18 0 0 18 2058

Trishul Securitech Pvt Ltd                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

SALARY FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2020

RAJIV GANDHI CANCER INSTITUTE & RESEARCH CENTRE


